S
O
U
N
D
V
I
S

282023 | AMPLIFIERS
TM
The Vault Series has many features to better
assist installers and end-users alike. It was
designed with an integrated cooling unit at
the top of the rack, a 1,000 lb. weight limit
providing the ability to include all equipment
within the rack, plenty of punch-outs and
space for power supplies, and the best wire
management system TruAudio has ever
produced. All of this comes at a competitive
price point, making Vault versatile,
economical, and perfect for your next install.
RVS-16-PAK
Vault Series Bundle - 16U
1x Rack Frame - 16U RVS-16U
2x 2U Shelves R-SHELF-2UC
2x 2U Vented Panels R-VENTP-2U
1x Rack Screws - 100 pcs. R-SCRWS-B100
1x Rack Screws - 100 pcs. R-SCRWS-B100
RVS-20-PAK
Vault Series Bundle - 20U
1x Rack Frame - 20U RVS-20U
3x 2U Shelves R-SHELF-2UC
3x 2U Vented Panels R-VENTP-2U
1x Rack Screws - 100 pcs. R-SCRWS-B100
RVS-28-PAK
Vault Series Bundle - 28U
1x Rack Frame - 28U RVS-28U
5x 2U Shelves R-SHELF-2UC
5x 2U Vented Panels R-VENTP-2U
1x Rack Screws - 100 pcs. R-SCRWS-B100
RVS-36-PAK
Vault Series Bundle - 36U
1x Rack Frame - 36U RVS-36U
6x 2U Shelves R-SHELF-2UC
6x 2U Vented Panels R-VENTP-2U
RVS-44-PAK
1x Rack Screws - 100 pcs. R-SCRWS-B100
Vault Series Bundle - 44U
1x Rack Frame - 44U RVS-44U
8x 2U Shelves R-SHELF-2UC
8x 2U Vented Panels R-VENTP-2U
COMPLETE FRAMES
COMPONENTS
RVS-16 16U Vault Series Rack Frame
RVS-20 20U Vault Series Rack Frame
RVS-28 28U Vault Series Rack Frame
RVS-36 36U Vault Series Rack Frame
RVS-44 44U Vault Series Rack Frame
ACCESSORIES
RVS-CASTERCVR Vault Series Magnetic Caster Cover
RVS-JOIN Vault Series Gangable Kit
R-PDU-MOUNT Vertical PDU Mount Brackets
RVS-TOP/BOT Top and Bottom Panels (includes casters)
RVS-F/RDOOR-16U Front Door and Rear Panel - 16U
RVS-F/RDOOR-20U Front Door and Rear Panel - 20U
RVS-F/RDOOR-28U Front Door and Rear Panel - 28U
RVS-F/RDOOR-36U Front Door and Rear Panel - 36U
RVS-F/RDOOR-44U Front Door and Rear Panel - 44U
RVS-FR/L-16U Right and Left Frames with Rails and Side Panels - 16U
RVS-FR/L-20U Right and Left Frames with Rails and Side Panels - 20U
Right and Left Frames with Rails and Side Panels - 28U
RVS-FR/L-36U
RVS-FR/L-28U
Right and Left Frames with Rails and Side Panels - 36U
RVS-FR/L-44U Right and Left Frames with Rails and Side Panels - 44U
Frame includes top, bottom (with casters), side, and rear
panels, front door, fans and cable management
Integrated
Exhaust Fans